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GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS (HEI-HEIT)

35mm anti-aircraft ammunition is produced to operate against enemy’s air attacks and to defend air territory of 
cities, important military and industrial places. It is fired from Oerlikon series cannon and provided in 3 types as HEI, 
HEIT and TPT. These types are all ballistically the same but different in purpose of use.

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS (TP-T)

The training projectile tracer type of 35mm anti-aircraft is produced for training purposes. The tracer duration of this
type is 7 seconds.

35 mm
(HEI -HEIT, TP-T)

Type                                                       HEI - HEIT                          TPT

Type                                                       HEI - HEIT                          TPT

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

PACKING DATA

387 
1575 
550 
228
3900 
1175 
---
11,000
min 6 sec

25
45 
58 x 43 x 40
12
555 
115 x 84 x 135

387 
1575 
550 
228
3900
1175 
6-16
11,000
Min 4sec (HEIT)

25
45 
58 x 43 x 40 
12
555
115 x 84 x 135

Round Length (mm)
Round Weight (gr)
Projectile Weight (gr)
Case Length (mm)
Max. Chamber Pressure (kg f/cm2)
Muzzle Velocity (m/s)
Self Destruction (sec)
Max. Range (m)
Trace Duration

Rounds in Wooden box 
Wooden box weight (kg)
Wooden Box Dim. (cm)
Wooden Box per Pallet 
Pallet Weight (kg)
Pallet Dimensions (cm)

HEI-HEIT TPT


