

35 mm <u>(He</u>i -Heit, TP-T)

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS (HEI-HEIT)

35mm anti-aircraft ammunition is produced to operate against enemy's air attacks and to defend air territory of cities, important military and industrial places. It is fired from Oerlikon series cannon and provided in 3 types as HEI, HEIT and TPT. These types are all ballistically the same but different in purpose of use.

GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS (TP-T)

The training projectile tracer type of 35mm anti-aircraft is produced for training purposes. The tracer duration of this type is 7 seconds.



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Туре	HEI - HEIT	ТРТ	
Round Length (mm)	387	387	
Round Weight (gr)	1575	1575	
Projectile Weight (gr)	550	550	
Case Length (mm)	228	228	
Max. Chamber Pressure (kg f/cm2)	3900	3900	
Muzzle Velocity (m/s)	1175	1175	
Self Destruction (sec)	6-16		
Max. Range (m)	11,000	11,000	
Trace Duration	Min 4sec (HEIT)	min 6 sec	

PACKING DATA

Туре	HEI - HEIT	ТРТ	
Rounds in Wooden box	25	25	
Wooden box weight (kg)	45	45	
Wooden Box Dim. (cm)	58 x 43 x 40	58 x 43 x 40	
Wooden Box per Pallet	12	12	
Pallet Weight (kg)	555	555	
Pallet Dimensions (cm)	115 x 84 x 135	115 x 84 x 135	